
 
 

Anônimo, obras compiladas por João Mohana 
 
O último adeus 
Valsa 
 
Editoração: Guilherme Augusto de Ávila 
 
 

 
 



Anônimo
Obras	compiladas	por	João	Mohana

Valsa

O	último	adeus

48

42

37

31

27

22

11

14

18

8

4































































































































































































































































 






























D.C.	al	Fine

Fim

2.1.

2.1.























www.musicabrasilis.org.br


